KILWORTH SPRINGS GOLF CLUB LTD

Score Type: Stableford

CourselTee: Mens: Kilworth Springs GC (Blue)
Ladies: Kilworth Springs GC (Red)

Mixed Division 1
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Name

Stuart Standley (R)

Connor Kenney (R)
Andy Smith (R)
Alan Grimmett
Sean Clarke
Ken Macdonald
Paul Blyth

Alan Morris
Grant Sharman
Craig White
Mike Dagnall
Nick Bond
Maxine Redmond
Stuart Mance
Grant Vaughan
Andy Taylor
Stuart Edwards
John Waters
Robert Gander
Matt Wake

Phil Dobson
Neil Smith
Andy North

Jason Porter

Competition Result
June Monthly Stableford (27/05/2018)

Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)
Ladies (CSS: 73 PAR: 73)

Hcp Points New Exact Comments

13c (13)
10c (10)
8c (8)
11c (11)
9c (9)
10c (10)
13c (13)
13c (13)
4c (4)
3c (3)
10c (10)
6¢ (6)
12c (12)
12¢ (12)
7c (7)
8c (8)
8c (8)
13c (13)
13c (13)
10c (10)
7c (7)
13c (13)
6¢ (6)
12¢ (12)

38
38
38
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
26

12.2 £33.00
10.0 £22.00
7.7 £11.00
10.5
9.0
9.9
12.6
12.6
4.4
3.5
10.1
6.0
11.6
12.0
6.6
8.5
8.2
13.2
13.3
10.1
7.1
12.7
5.9
12.4

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)
CourselTee: Mens: Kilworth Springs GC (Blue) Ladies (CSS: 73 PAR: 73)
Ladies: Kilworth Springs GC (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Points New Exact Comments

25  Kirtus Grimmett 7c(7) 24 AWAY

26  Michael Edwards 11c (11) 24 11.1

27  Earl Sanderson 11c (11) 23 11.1

28  Robert Goodacre 12c (12) 21 AWAY

29  Shane Holmes 9c (9) 17 8.9 Did not finish

30 Danny Whelan 9c (9) DQ 8.6 DQ -6-2(b) : No
Handicap
included on
card

31 Lee Jones 7c(7) DQ 7.2 DQ - 6-6(b) : No
scorecard
submitted

Two’s Competition Results

Grant Vaughan - 6th Hole
Mick Edwards - 6th Hole
Paul Blyth - 6th Hole
Graham Maloy - 6th Hole
Al Harvey - 6th Hole
Maxine Redmond - 11th Hole
Alan Grimmett - 17th Hole
Phil Dobson - 18th Hole
Graham Cutts - 18th Hole

Each Receive £6.50

PLEASE NOTE: Members who do not submit Scorecards or enter scores on the computer delay the
publication of results. We are working hard on your behalf, please be respectful and think of others
when you finish your round of golf!

Appendix O rules applied
@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford

CourselTee: Mens: Kilworth Springs GC (Blue)
Ladies: Kilworth Springs GC (Red)
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Peter Darlaston (R)
Pete Bree (R)
Dan Caputo (R)
Graham Maloy
James Cox
Adrian Keeble

Al Harvey

James Cunningham
Dan Vickers

Gary Wakling
Tony Pegg
Robert Barnett
Cedric Lazarus
Paul Koenig
Mark Darlaston
Paul Ellis

Adrian Preston
Roy Wickes
Graham Cutts
Anthony Foster
Colin Jeff

Daniel Koenig
Clifford Trewren
Chris Stone
Suzanne Burgess
Gary Sylvester
Paul Murphy

Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)
Ladies (CSS: 73 PAR: 73)

Hcp Points New Exact Comments

15¢ (15)

39
37
37
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
25
24
22

13.9 £33.00
21.0 £22.00
24.6 £11.00
15.3
15.3
13.5
23.7
18.2
13.7
254
17.7
20.6
21.0
21.2
19.2
14.2
14.8
21.2
22.6
15.3
15.7
18.0
18.2
14.3
16.4
19.1
18.2

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)
CourselTee: Mens: Kilworth Springs GC (Blue) Ladies (CSS: 73 PAR: 73)
Ladies: Kilworth Springs GC (Red)

Mixed Division 2

Pos Name Hcp Points New Exact Comments

28 Michael Mason 25c¢ (25) 21 24.7

29  Rorie Harkins 15¢ (15) DQ 15.4 DQ - 6-6(b) : No
scorecard
submitted

Two’s Competition Results

Grant Vaughan - 6th Hole
Mick Edwards - 6th Hole
Paul Blyth - 6th Hole
Graham Maloy - 6th Hole
Al Harvey - 6th Hole
Maxine Redmond - 11th Hole
Alan Grimmett - 17th Hole
Phil Dobson - 18th Hole
Graham Cutts - 18th Hole

Each Receive £6.50

PLEASE NOTE: Members who do not submit Scorecards or enter scores on the computer delay the
publication of results. We are working hard on your behalf, please be respectful and think of others
when you finish your round of golf!

Appendix O rules applied
@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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