KILWORTH SPRINGS GOLF CLUB LTD

Competition Result

June Monthly Stableford (27/05/2018)

Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)
Course/Tee: Mens: Kilworth Springs GC (Blue) Ladies (CSS: 73 PAR: 73)

Ladies: Kilworth Springs GC (Red)

Mixed Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Points</u>	New Exact	Comments
1	Stuart Standley (R)	13c (13)	38	12.2	£33.00
2	Connor Kenney (R)	10c (10)	38	10.0	£22.00
3	Andy Smith (R)	8c (8)	38	7.7	£11.00
4	Alan Grimmett	11c (11)	36	10.5	
5	Sean Clarke	9c (9)	36	9.0	
6	Ken Macdonald	10c (10)	35	9.9	
7	Paul Blyth	13c (13)	35	12.6	
8	Alan Morris	13c (13)	34	12.6	
9	Grant Sharman	4c (4)	34	4.4	
10	Craig White	3c (3)	34	3.5	
11	Mike Dagnall	10c (10)	34	10.1	
12	Nick Bond	6c (6)	33	6.0	
13	Maxine Redmond	12c (12)	31	11.6	
14	Stuart Mance	12c (12)	31	12.0	
15	Grant Vaughan	7c (7)	31	6.6	
16	Andy Taylor	8c (8)	31	8.5	
17	Stuart Edwards	8c (8)	30	8.2	
18	John Waters	13c (13)	30	13.2	
19	Robert Gander	13c (13)	29	13.3	
20	Matt Wake	10c (10)	29	10.1	
21	Phil Dobson	7c (7)	28	7.1	
22	Neil Smith	13c (13)	28	12.7	
23	Andy North	6c (6)	28	5.9	
24	Jason Porter	12c (12)	26	12.4	

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)
Course/Tee: Mens: Kilworth Springs GC (Blue) Ladies (CSS: 73 PAR: 73)

Ladies: Kilworth Springs GC (Red)

Mixed Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Points</u>	New Exact Comments
25	Kirtus Grimmett	7c (7)	24	AWAY
26	Michael Edwards	11c (11)	24	11.1
27	Earl Sanderson	11c (11)	23	11.1
28	Robert Goodacre	12c (12)	21	AWAY
29	Shane Holmes	9c (9)	17	8.9 Did not finish
30	Danny Whelan	9c (9)	DQ	8.6 DQ - 6-2(b) : No Handicap included on card
31	Lee Jones	7c (7)	DQ	7.2 DQ - 6-6(b) : No scorecard submitted

Two's Competition Results

Grant Vaughan - 6th Hole
Mick Edwards - 6th Hole
Paul Blyth - 6th Hole
Graham Maloy - 6th Hole
Al Harvey - 6th Hole
Maxine Redmond - 11th Hole
Alan Grimmett - 17th Hole
Phil Dobson - 18th Hole
Graham Cutts - 18th Hole

Each Receive £6.50

.

PLEASE NOTE: Members who do not submit Scorecards or enter scores on the computer delay the publication of results. We are working hard on your behalf, please be respectful and think of others when you finish your round of golf!

Appendix O rules applied

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72) Course/Tee: Mens: Kilworth Springs GC (Blue)
Ladies: Kilworth Springs GC (Red) Ladies (CSS: 73 PAR: 73)

Mixed Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	Name	Нср	<u>Points</u>	New Exact Comments
1	Peter Darlaston (R)	15c (15)	39	13.9 £33.00
2	Pete Bree (R)	21c (21)	37	21.0 £22.00
3	Dan Caputo (R)	25c (25)	37	24.6 £11.00
4	Graham Maloy	15c (15)	36	15.3
5	James Cox	15c (15)	35	15.3
6	Adrian Keeble	14c (14)	35	13.5
7	Al Harvey	24c (24)	34	23.7
8	James Cunningham	18c (18)	34	18.2
9	Dan Vickers	14c (14)	33	13.7
10	Gary Wakling	25c (25)	33	25.4
11	Tony Pegg	18c (18)	32	17.7
12	Robert Barnett	21c (21)	32	20.6
13	Cedric Lazarus	21c (21)	32	21.0
14	Paul Koenig	21c (21)	32	21.2
15	Mark Darlaston	19c (19)	32	19.2
16	Paul Ellis	14c (14)	32	14.2
17	Adrian Preston	15c (15)	31	14.8
18	Roy Wickes	21c (21)	31	21.2
19	Graham Cutts	23c (23)	31	22.6
20	Anthony Foster	15c (15)	31	15.3
21	Colin Jeff	16c (16)	30	15.7
22	Daniel Koenig	18c (18)	29	18.0
23	Clifford Trewren	18c (18)	29	18.2
24	Chris Stone	14c (14)	28	14.3
25	Suzanne Burgess	16c (16)	25	16.4
26	Gary Sylvester	19c (19)	24	19.1
27	Paul Murphy	18c (18)	22	18.2

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)
Course/Tee: Mens: Kilworth Springs GC (Blue) Ladies (CSS: 73 PAR: 73)

Ladies: Kilworth Springs GC (Red)

Mixed Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Points</u>	New Exact Comments
28	Michael Mason	25c (25)	21	24.7
29	Rorie Harkins	15c (15)	DQ	15.4 DQ - 6-6(b) : No scorecard submitted

Two's Competition Results

Grant Vaughan - 6th Hole
Mick Edwards - 6th Hole
Paul Blyth - 6th Hole
Graham Maloy - 6th Hole
Al Harvey - 6th Hole
Maxine Redmond - 11th Hole
Alan Grimmett - 17th Hole
Phil Dobson - 18th Hole
Graham Cutts - 18th Hole

Each Receive £6.50

.

PLEASE NOTE: Members who do not submit Scorecards or enter scores on the computer delay the publication of results. We are working hard on your behalf, please be respectful and think of others when you finish your round of golf!

Appendix O rules applied

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes